BeaconMedæs  •  13325 Carowinds Blvd.  Charlotte, NC 28273  •  Phone: 1-888-4MEDGAS (463-3427)
E
qu
ip
m
en
t
B
oo
m
s
V
er
ti
ca
lly
 A
rt
ic
ul
at
in
g
Model Arm R1 Arm R2
33-1000S 0 mm 1000 mm 39 in 2404 N 540 lb 2257 N-m 1665 ft-lb
33-1600S 600 mm 1600 mm 63 in 2606 N 586 lb 3251 N-m 2399 ft-lb
33-1865S 865 mm 1865 mm 73 in 2642 N 594 lb 3705 N-m 2733 ft-lb
33-2130S 1130 mm 2130 mm 84 in 2677 N 602 lb 4169 N-m 3075 ft-lb
33-2300S 1300 mm 2300 mm 91 in 2699 N 607 lb 4471 N-m 3298 ft-lb
Model Arm R1 Arm R2
33-1000M 0 mm 1000 mm 39 in 2604 N 585 lb 2012 N-m 1484 ft-lb
33-1600M 600 mm 1600 mm 63 in 2806 N 631 lb 3126 N-m 2306 ft-lb
33-1865M 865 mm 1865 mm 73 in 2842 N 639 lb 3633 N-m 2680 ft-lb
33-2130M 1130 mm 2130 mm 84 in 2877 N 647 lb 4150 N-m 3061 ft-lb
33-2300M 1300 mm 2300 mm 91 in 2899 N 652 lb 4486 N-m 3309 ft-lb
Ceiling Forces @ Max PayloadArm Combinations - Gas Spring
Max PayloadTotal Reach MbmaxFmax
Ceiling Forces @ Max Payload
Total Reach Max Payload Fmax Mbmax
1000 mm
1000 mm
80 kg 176 lb
100 kg 220 lb
Arm Combinations - Motorized